SINGKATAN

PT

CTQ

CTD

DMAIC

SIPOC

ACFTA

EHS

E-DOWNTIME

DPMO

DPU
DPO

FMEA

VSM

DAFTAR SINGKATAN

Nama

Perseroan Terbatas
Critical to Quality
Critical to Delivery
Define, Measure,
Analyze, Improve,
Control

Supplier, Input, Process,
Output, Customer
ASEAN-China Free
Trade Area
Environment, Health
and Safety

EHS, Defect,
Overproduction,
Waiting, Not utilizing
employees knowledge,
Transportation,
Inventories, Motion,
Excess process
Deffect per Million
Opportunities

Defect per Unit
Defect per Unit
Opportunity

Failure Mode and Effect
Analysis

Value Stream Mapping

Xiv

Pemakaian pertama Kkali
pada halaman

1

47

53

11

19

14

15
15

31

25



